Terrell - D23 - 05/14/2016

Beginner Average / 8 Teams

Place Name Position
1 Perry, Clint Header
Jones, Shelby Heeler

Time
14.16

On1l

#1.0 Average / 62 Teams

Place Name Position

1 Perry, Terry Header
Perry, Clint Heeler

2 Copeland, Mike Header
Schneider, Jeff Heeler

3 McKinley, Bill Header
Jones, Johnny Heeler

Time
50.27

35.4

39.83

On 3

On 3

#1.5 Average / 86 Teams

Place Name Position

1 Jones, Johnny Header
Taylor, Johnny Heeler

2 Martin, Cole Header
Looper, Shotgun Tyler Heeler

3 Dennis, Matthew Header
Miller, Colt Heeler

4 Looper, Shotgun Tyler Header
Spurgeon, Joe Heeler

Time
4455

44.74

26.59

28.73

On3

On3

#2.0 Average / 50 Teams

Place Name Position

1 Day, Curtis Header
Miller, Colt Heeler

2 Jones, Johnny Header
Parson, Joe Heeler

Mixed Jr Sr Average / 8 Teams

Place Name Position
1 Whitehead, Lena Header
Lee, Chad Heeler

Time
32.58

34.41

Time
37.46

#3.5s Average / 13 Teams

Place Name Position
1 Jones, Johnny Header
Lee, Chad Heeler

Time
35.43

District Finals

Earnings
$130.00
$130.00

Earnings
$530.00
$530.00
$315.00
$315.00
$210.00
$210.00

Earnings
$780.00
$780.00
$585.00
$585.00
$390.00
$390.00
$195.00
$195.00

Earnings
$510.00
$510.00
$340.00
$340.00

Earnings
$360.00
$360.00

Earnings
$600.00
$600.00

PRIZES

BUCKLE
BUCKLE

BUCKLE
BUCKLE

BUCKLE
BUCKLE

BUCKLE
BUCKLE



